
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/06/2023Net Mixte

TGE
Classement Net

jeudi 8 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 HAUSEUX Vincent ARCACHON FRA 22,4 27 44

2 VIGER Manuel NEW SFR FRA 26,9 33 40

3 BESANCON Philippe MAKILA FRA 24,5 30 40

4 MORRIS Timothy ASEP ST DENIS FRA 18,4 23 39

5 ROBERT Olivier MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 28,4 35 39

6 MOREL Nicolas ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 16,1 20 38

7 SKELTON Peter FOURQUEUX FRA 32,6 40 37

8 BACK Gerard CAEN LA MER FRA 28,3 35 37

9 GALLANT François LESIGNY CORBUCHES FRA 10,5 13 35

10 LABADENS Louis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 20,9 26 35

11 VILLETTE Anne MONT GRIFFON FRA 20,0 24 35

12 PASQUIER Francois PRIEURE FRA 10,5 13 35

13 DELCROIX Guy CHAMONIX FRA 19,5 24 35

14 GUILLOSSOU Fabien SPORTING UNIVER FRA 16,4 20 35

15 LANGLOIS Maurice ENGIE FRA 18,7 23 34

16 POUL Olivier PUTEAUX FRA 13,1 16 34

17 MICHEL-PAULSEN Virginie STADE FRANCAIS FRA 12,1 15 33

18 MALLET Sylvie LE MANS SARGE FRA 23,1 28 33

19 BRUNET Didier ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 32,1 39 33

20 TARDY Claude-Alain ST GERMAIN FRA 13,6 17 33

21 HAN Tengfei ROISSY FRA 20,0 25 33

22 LHERMITTE Pascal ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 15,9 20 33

23 CHOROBA Peter MARIVAUX FRA 24,6 30 32

24 CHRISTOPHE Olivier ESSENDIERAS FRA 23,5 29 31

25 VILLANI Mathieu ASIP FRA 5,4 9 31

26 DESJARDIN Thierry LA PALMYRE FRA 12,2 15 31

27 NGUYEN Serge LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 15,1 19 31

28 JULIARD Jean-Louis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,5 35 30

29 HOARAU Jacques NEW SFR FRA 16,4 20 30

30 EKERT Richard PRIEURE FRA 23,4 29 30

31 BOINVILLIERS Claire AIR FRANCE VALB FRA 20,8 25 30

32 ITIE Emmanuel PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 15,6 19 30



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 CHOI Yvon MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 25,8 32 29

34 STINTZY Pierre-Yves ENGIE FRA 13,1 16 29

35 VERDOUX Jacques ST GERMAIN FRA 20,0 25 29

36 HASIUK Boris ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 17,6 22 29

37 PAILLOT Helene BETHEMONT FRA 19,8 24 28

38 LUTT Jean-Renaud ST GERMAIN FRA 6,7 11 28

39 LEGUAY Jean-Pierre STADE FRANCAIS FRA 13,1 16 28

40 DE FELIX Philippe PARISLONGCHAMP FRA 28,8 35 27

41 DESFORGES Benoit NIVELLE FRA 24,3 30 27

42 VAQUIE Regis JOYENVAL FRA 13,7 17 26

43 DESHORS Nicolas CRECY FRA 20,2 25 25

44 HERNOT Bruno VAUCOULEURS FRA 23,8 29 25

45 LERAILLER Xavier GOLF A ST CLOUD FRA 19,8 24 24

46 POGGIA Patrick FOURQUEUX FRA 21,9 27 24

47 CORDA Francois PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,1 30 24

48 MARZOLF René FOURQUEUX FRA 30,0 37 24

49 DEFOSSEUX Antoine PUTEAUX FRA 22,2 27 24

50 CHEVALIER Guy OMAHA BEACH FRA 13,2 16 22

51 VARIN Aurélien TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 4,8 9 22

52 CARLES Renaud VAUCOULEURS FRA 14,4 18 20

53 ALBRAND Thierry STADE FRANCAIS FRA 19,5 24 20

54 DEGERMANN Michel ARCACHON FRA 18,2 22 19

55 MILLOT Philippe PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,0 21 18

56 CHABANEIX Denis COURSON FRA 25,0 31 17

57 ROSTAING Vincent GAP FRA 17,9 22 13
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/06/2023Brut Mixte

TGE
Classement Brut

jeudi 8 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 GALLANT François LESIGNY CORBUCHES FRA 10,5 13 23

2 VILLANI Mathieu ASIP FRA 5,4 9 22

3 PASQUIER Francois PRIEURE FRA 10,5 13 22

4 MICHEL-PAULSEN Virginie STADE FRANCAIS FRA 12,1 15 20

5 MOREL Nicolas ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 16,1 20 20

6 DESJARDIN Thierry LA PALMYRE FRA 12,2 15 20

7 POUL Olivier PUTEAUX FRA 13,1 16 20

8 HAUSEUX Vincent ARCACHON FRA 22,4 27 20

9 LUTT Jean-Renaud ST GERMAIN FRA 6,7 11 19

10 LHERMITTE Pascal ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 15,9 20 18

11 GUILLOSSOU Fabien SPORTING UNIVER FRA 16,4 20 18

12 STINTZY Pierre-Yves ENGIE FRA 13,1 16 17

13 MORRIS Timothy ASEP ST DENIS FRA 18,4 23 17

14 TARDY Claude-Alain ST GERMAIN FRA 13,6 17 17

15 NGUYEN Serge LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 15,1 19 15

16 VILLETTE Anne MONT GRIFFON FRA 20,0 24 14

17 LEGUAY Jean-Pierre STADE FRANCAIS FRA 13,1 16 14

18 BESANCON Philippe MAKILA FRA 24,5 30 14

19 VARIN Aurélien TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 4,8 9 14

20 LABADENS Louis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 20,9 26 13

21 HAN Tengfei ROISSY FRA 20,0 25 13

22 DELCROIX Guy CHAMONIX FRA 19,5 24 13

23 ITIE Emmanuel PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 15,6 19 13

24 VAQUIE Regis JOYENVAL FRA 13,7 17 12

25 HOARAU Jacques NEW SFR FRA 16,4 20 12

26 LANGLOIS Maurice ENGIE FRA 18,7 23 12

27 HASIUK Boris ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 17,6 22 12

28 MALLET Sylvie LE MANS SARGE FRA 23,1 28 11

29 CHOROBA Peter MARIVAUX FRA 24,6 30 11

30 CHEVALIER Guy OMAHA BEACH FRA 13,2 16 11

31 LERAILLER Xavier GOLF A ST CLOUD FRA 19,8 24 10

32 VERDOUX Jacques ST GERMAIN FRA 20,0 25 10



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 ROBERT Olivier MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 28,4 35 10

34 CHRISTOPHE Olivier ESSENDIERAS FRA 23,5 29 10

35 BACK Gerard CAEN LA MER FRA 28,3 35 10

36 BOINVILLIERS Claire AIR FRANCE VALB FRA 20,8 25 10

37 VIGER Manuel NEW SFR FRA 26,9 33 9

38 DESHORS Nicolas CRECY FRA 20,2 25 9

39 POGGIA Patrick FOURQUEUX FRA 21,9 27 9

40 PAILLOT Helene BETHEMONT FRA 19,8 24 9

41 MILLOT Philippe PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,0 21 8

42 EKERT Richard PRIEURE FRA 23,4 29 8

43 CARLES Renaud VAUCOULEURS FRA 14,4 18 7

44 CHOI Yvon MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 25,8 32 7

45 CORDA Francois PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,1 30 7

46 DEGERMANN Michel ARCACHON FRA 18,2 22 7

47 DEFOSSEUX Antoine PUTEAUX FRA 22,2 27 7

48 SKELTON Peter FOURQUEUX FRA 32,6 40 7

49 DE FELIX Philippe PARISLONGCHAMP FRA 28,8 35 6

50 DESFORGES Benoit NIVELLE FRA 24,3 30 5

51 ALBRAND Thierry STADE FRANCAIS FRA 19,5 24 5

52 BRUNET Didier ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 32,1 39 4

53 ROSTAING Vincent GAP FRA 17,9 22 4

54 HERNOT Bruno VAUCOULEURS FRA 23,8 29 4

55 MARZOLF René FOURQUEUX FRA 30,0 37 3

56 JULIARD Jean-Louis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,5 35 3

57 CHABANEIX Denis COURSON FRA 25,0 31 3
-


